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Nome
LION
ARRASCAETA
PATENTE ALTA
MALVADAO
SWAT
POGMA
L-7
JOIA RARA
DAVI JONES
VIRA LATA
SOBERANO
GUERREIRO

Anilha
Ifamilia
Ifamilia
1familia

familia
1familia

udc
Ifamilia

udc
coelho

udm
1familia

coelho

Dono
MARQUINHOS
HELVINHO
BOCAO
JOAO
PEPPA
ADRIANO
THIAGO
RONAN
GB
TH 1 FAMILIA
LIU
BRACINHO

Cidade

SG

SG
SG

MARICA

TIZIU 04/12/2022
1 Familia - SG - RJ

10/15 min
0/197
0/184
0/182
0/180
0/166
0/164
0/130
0/125
0/122
0/99
0/89
0/49

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9
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